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Rg Pett.le Nominativo Reg. UCI Cod. Licenza CAT ID Team Team Tempi Scarto Giri

  Master 2  
1 66 BONELLI Efrem 03 10008171323 714365A M2 03X2704 VELO CLUB GARDA 58:37.7 4

2 44 PIRAS Michele 06 10011810742 836235K M2 06F0864 TEAM MARCHISIO BICI 58:50.4 +12.7 4

3 65 VERRA Manuel 20 10014131264 A004429 M2 20K1159 FASSA BIKE 1h00:04.9 +1:27.2 4

4 46 BRAVIN Andrea 05 10006573247 673255K M2 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 1h00:23.9 +1:46.2 4

5 57 BOLDRINI Michael 03 10012879661 A046978 M2 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 1h00:40.6 +2:02.9 4

6 43 DE SIMONE Federico 08 10058714585 A118829 M2 08R3128 A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT 1h01:40.0 +3:02.3 4

7 41 TOFFOLI Christian 03 10030410692 964433J M2 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 1h01:46.8 +3:09.1 4

8 50 CONCORDIA Daniele 11 10003562611 A080088 M2 11H3492 ZERO WATT CICLI MONTANINI 1h01:59.8 +3:22.1 4

9 42 DEPAUL Gabriele 03 10010589855 987282K M2 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 1h02:20.2 +3:42.5 4

10 48 OLIANI Nicola 08 10107952593 A205315 M2 08N1880 SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA 1h02:57.5 +4:19.8 4

11 45 LORENZON Endes 03 10028763615 703331E M2 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 1h03:02.2 +4:24.5 4

12 56 SCOTTI Marcello 02 10033897440 A303910 M2 02V1849 LISSONE MTB 1h04:40.6 +6:02.9 4

13 61 FERRARI Leonardo 03 10128508109 A262109 M2 03P3296 ASD VENTI-VENTI BIKE TEAM 1h04:53.3 +6:15.6 4

14 68 BONACINA Andrea 02 10114633671 A223696 M2 02T4469 VAM RACE ASD 1h05:23.3 +6:45.6 4

15 58 FAUSTINI Federico 02 10033625840 A085614 M2 02Y1948 MTB ITALIA 1h06:45.1 +8:07.4 4

16 54 SEMINARA Alessio 02 10028643676 598687T M2 02V4328 TEAM SEMINARA BROTHERS 1h06:51.9 +8:14.2 4

17 52 GUADAGNINI Daniele 03 10056570380 A117642 M2 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 1h07:08.2 +8:30.5 4

18 64 OLLA Alberto 18 10006988630 630289P M2 18Y0724 CROSSBIKE ASD 1h08:08.8 +9:31.1 4

19 47 DA RE Davide 03 10114164132 A224244 M2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 1h08:43.4 +10:05.7 4

20 53 FAVERO Davide 03 10030578121 982993F M2 03S3320 TTEAM 1h08:52.1 +10:14.4 4

21 63 BELLÈ Elia 03 10139054938 A278955 M2 03P3296 ASD VENTI-VENTI BIKE TEAM 1h08:52.8 +10:15.1 4

22 62 GUERRIERO Marco 02 10123830180 A248786 M2 02T4469 VAM RACE ASD 1h09:35.6 +10:57.9 4

23 67 PALEARI Andrea 02 10031091615 A016151 M2 02W0005 V.C. SOVICO 1h11:13.7 +12:36.0 4

24 55 LEALI Manuel 02 10029520922 829478G M2 02W2601 RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D. 1h11:51.2 +13:13.5 4

25 69 MENTO Vincenzo 07 A324144 M2 07V1967 TEAM CICLI MANINI 1h14:49.1 +16:11.4 4

26 59 CAPONNETTO Andrea 03 10105044112 A200516 M2 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 1h15:04.7 +16:27.0 4

27 60 PAPINI Matteo 02 10138223970 A276896 M2 02L4693 PAPAO RACING 1h00:11.1 +1 Giro 3

 Miglior giro : 42  DEPAUL Gabriele - 14:31.0

Abbandoni
40 PINTARELLI Simone 20 10051943682 861872T M2 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA

49 GUADAGNINI Michele 03 10126696532 A256382 M2 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO

  Master 3  
1 121 REDAELLI Giorgio 02 10051502334 A111433 M3 02V1849 LISSONE MTB 59:35.4 4
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2 127 RIVA Alberto 06 10004100252 617993Q M3 06Q1413 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 59:44.0 +8.6 4

3 123 MENSI Francesco 02 10030617123 986814F M3 02Z3772 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 1h00:37.7 +1:02.3 4

4 122 RIGHETTI Michele 03 10029525164 830632X M3 03E3340 RF TEAM 1h01:04.6 +1:29.2 4

5 140 DEL MISSIER Marco 05 10028788974 705317A M3 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 1h02:37.2 +3:01.8 4

6 130 PAPERINI Patrizio 08 10031919852 A046146 M3 08N1880 SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA 1h02:54.5 +3:19.1 4

7 134 GNANI Enzo 02 10029798481 882760C M3 02A3749 GNANI BIKE TEAM 1h03:50.0 +4:14.6 4

8 124 BEVILACQUA David 05 10015039428 988999T M3 05U0591 FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 1h04:29.8 +4:54.4 4

9 142 CONTI Cristian 03 10033769926 A087851 M3 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 1h05:28.8 +5:53.4 4

10 150 PIANALTO Simone 03 10028738757 A191503 M3 03N2943 ADRIA BIKE 1h06:01.3 +6:25.9 4

11 148 PETRONE Roberto 08 10029132215 782278Q M3 08Z1704 G.S. CICLI GAUDENZI A.S.D. 1h06:07.8 +6:32.4 4

12 138 ZANGARI Andrea 02 10030296215 A189211 M3 02V1849 LISSONE MTB 1h06:35.5 +7:00.1 4

13 149 SENTER Gianni 20 10029531430 831930K M3 20G1316 TEAM BSR 1h06:45.0 +7:09.6 4

14 125 FANTINI Francesco 03 10029046026 727523N M3 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 1h08:40.4 +9:05.0 4

15 132 BONDIONI Tiziano 02 10028591136 548244K M3 02Z3772 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 1h09:30.1 +9:54.7 4

16 144 LIVIERO Luca 03 10032386260 A058166 M3 03K3237 SWITCH TEAM 1h10:41.0 +11:05.6 4

17 135 BRUZZONE Carlo 06 10011500342 946334U M3 06Q1413 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 1h10:58.9 +11:23.5 4

18 131 PANCERA Stefano 02 10006253046 772484V M3 02W2601 RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D. 1h11:07.9 +11:32.5 4

19 137 VANZETTA Matteo 20 10143862502 A296888 M3 20D1153 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D 1h11:28.4 +11:53.0 4

20 128 CORBELLINI Valerio Carlo 01 10116129996 A230859 M3 01Y2271 SPEEDY BIKE ASD 1h11:54.8 +12:19.4 4

21 147 CAMASSA Giovanni 02 10033086478 A076534 M3 02V1849 LISSONE MTB 1h13:06.5 +13:31.1 4

22 136 QUAGGIO Oscar 03 10029397145 805700L M3 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 1h13:28.9 +13:53.5 4

23 126 BADI Massimiliano 08 10050271949 A108765 M3 08N3213 CM2 ASD 1h14:02.2 +14:26.8 4

24 143 VANZULLI Massimiliano 02 10029219515 795238D M3 02Q4323 COMOLAKE TEAM 1h17:13.4 +17:38.0 4

25 141 ANGELI Francesco 08 10048475025 A105134 M3 08N3213 CM2 ASD 1h12:43.0 +2 Giri 2

 Miglior giro : 123  MENSI Francesco - 14:24.5

  Master 4  
1 188 BALDUCCI Mirco 08 10002129637 464625V M4 08R3128 A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT 59:51.9 4

2 192 DOMINICI Emiliano 11 10015890200 A265519 M4 11P2843 G.S.CICLOTECH 1h01:23.5 +1:31.6 4

3 190 ZANIER Mauro 05 10028614071 575016M M4 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 1h01:36.9 +1:45.0 4

4 185 PINTARELLI Ivan 20 10028745629 701333E M4 20G1316 TEAM BSR 1h02:06.3 +2:14.4 4

5 194 POGGIALI Riccardo 08 10015893937 A146327 M4 08H3136 BIKING RACING TEAM 1h02:33.0 +2:41.1 4

6 199 DEL RICCIO Carmine 21 10028604371 562370K M4 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS NALS 1h03:11.1 +3:19.2 4

7 182 COLOMBO Simone 02 10004462182 507031R M4 02H4187 KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM 1h03:12.3 +3:20.4 4

8 180 CODENOTTI Omar 02 10028712283 665717A M4 02T4158 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 1h04:24.1 +4:32.2 4

9 181 ZANUSSI Rudy 03 10031218220 A020407 M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 1h05:12.8 +5:20.9 4

10 197 FABBRI Christian 07 10101166233 A191203 M4 07Z1971 TEAM ESSERE 1h06:34.0 +6:42.1 4

11 211 RUBELLI Tiziano 02 10088627062 A166382 M4 02D4494 VOLTA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1h07:16.0 +7:24.1 4

12 187 ZANUTTIGH Stefano 05 10108082434 A205127 M4 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 1h07:35.4 +7:43.5 4

13 184 DE STASIO Marco 08 10110551789 A212071 M4 08R3128 A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT 1h09:23.5 +9:31.6 4

14 204 FLARER Tobias 21 10028702583 641358S M4 21D0188 RADFAHRERVEREIN EDELROT LANA 1h09:51.6 +9:59.7 4

15 202 ANDREATTA Alessandro 20 10028509900 414662Y M4 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 1h10:55.4 +11:03.5 4

16 191 GASPARETTO Giovanni 03 10029514050 828032K M4 03S3320 TTEAM 1h11:57.1 +12:05.2 4

17 189 TONEZZER Luca 20 10029881640 894738W M4 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 1h12:33.0 +12:41.1 4

18 193 PASA Ivan 03 10031075144 A015533 M4 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 1h12:37.6 +12:45.7 4

19 203 FUCCELLI Nico 08 10076965743 A145775 M4 08X2908 CICL. TERONTOLA ATAKAMA RACE 1h13:45.5 +13:53.6 4

20 195 IANNAMORELLI Claudio 07 10077972220 A148419 M4 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 1h13:47.3 +13:55.4 4

21 206 RAMPADO Adriano 03 10030143843 931454N M4 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 1h14:00.2 +14:08.3 4

22 200 CONDI Paolo 07 10053376555 A279026 M4 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 57:37.1 +1 Giro 3

23 196 TOGNONI Denis 08 10110577253 A212070 M4 08R3128 A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT 58:09.5 +1 Giro 3

24 205 PERGHER Matteo 21 10030304396 951921N M4 21A1009 ZANOLINI-Q36.5 SÜDTIROL 58:34.6 +1 Giro 3

25 183 GRIGIS Marco 02 10031029876 A013661 M4 02Z3859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE 58:53.9 +1 Giro 3

26 207 FRANCESCANGELI Marco 11 10033779828 A225736 M4 11A2885 ACIDO LATTICO MTB PASSO CORESE 59:15.7 +1 Giro 3

27 208 BELLOPEDE Salvatore 01 10122788644 A245180 M4 01K2234 LEYNICESE RDR ITALIA FACTORY T 59:19.5 +1 Giro 3
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28 209 FABBRI Alessio 08 10052301370 A248998 M4 08V0020 C.C. APPENNINICO 1907 59:42.1 +1 Giro 3

29 198 GHISONI Massimo 07 10011850855 499679P M4 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 1h02:45.7 +1 Giro 3

30 201 PIFFER Mauro 20 10030548718 A237320 M4 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 1h04:31.5 +1 Giro 3

 Miglior giro : 188  BALDUCCI Mirco - 14:48.5

Non partiti
186 RIZZI Giuliano 05 10030315110 A255060 M4 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE
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Seq Pett.le Nominativo CAT Ora Giro Tempi

98 66 BONELLI Efrem M2 14:32.6 1 14:32.6

99 44 PIRAS Michele M2 14:33.7 1 14:33.7

100 50 CONCORDIA Daniele M2 14:37.4 1 14:37.4

101 57 BOLDRINI Michael M2 14:38.8 1 14:38.8

102 40 PINTARELLI Simone M2 14:44.2 1 14:44.2

103 41 TOFFOLI Christian M2 14:45.1 1 14:45.1

104 65 VERRA Manuel M2 14:50.9 1 14:50.9

105 48 OLIANI Nicola M2 14:52.1 1 14:52.1

106 46 BRAVIN Andrea M2 15:04.3 1 15:04.3

107 43 DE SIMONE Federico M2 15:05.5 1 15:05.5

108 49 GUADAGNINI Michele M2 15:08.0 1 15:08.0

109 45 LORENZON Endes M2 15:10.0 1 15:10.0

110 56 SCOTTI Marcello M2 15:27.8 1 15:27.8

111 68 BONACINA Andrea M2 15:46.3 1 15:46.3

112 54 SEMINARA Alessio M2 15:47.5 1 15:47.5

113 58 FAUSTINI Federico M2 15:52.1 1 15:52.1

114 52 GUADAGNINI Daniele M2 15:53.4 1 15:53.4

115 123 MENSI Francesco M3 14:24.5 1 14:24.5

116 63 BELLÈ Elia M2 15:57.2 1 15:57.2

117 61 FERRARI Leonardo M2 15:59.2 1 15:59.2

118 64 OLLA Alberto M2 16:03.0 1 16:03.0

119 124 BEVILACQUA David M3 14:35.5 1 14:35.5

120 122 RIGHETTI Michele M3 14:39.5 1 14:39.5

121 127 RIVA Alberto M3 14:41.5 1 14:41.5

122 67 PALEARI Andrea M2 16:13.7 1 16:13.7

123 121 REDAELLI Giorgio M3 14:43.9 1 14:43.9

124 47 DA RE Davide M2 16:36.7 1 16:36.7

125 130 PAPERINI Patrizio M3 15:07.0 1 15:07.0

126 55 LEALI Manuel M2 16:40.0 1 16:40.0

127 62 GUERRIERO Marco M2 16:41.6 1 16:41.6

128 53 FAVERO Davide M2 16:42.9 1 16:42.9

129 134 GNANI Enzo M3 15:26.3 1 15:26.3

130 140 DEL MISSIER Marco M3 15:29.5 1 15:29.5

131 69 MENTO Vincenzo M2 17:16.3 1 17:16.3

132 142 CONTI Cristian M3 15:53.7 1 15:53.7

133 138 ZANGARI Andrea M3 15:54.8 1 15:54.8

134 148 PETRONE Roberto M3 15:55.9 1 15:55.9

135 125 FANTINI Francesco M3 15:56.8 1 15:56.8

136 149 SENTER Gianni M3 16:08.0 1 16:08.0

137 150 PIANALTO Simone M3 16:18.7 1 16:18.7

138 188 BALDUCCI Mirco M4 14:52.0 1 14:52.0

139 192 DOMINICI Emiliano M4 15:00.2 1 15:00.2

140 185 PINTARELLI Ivan M4 15:01.5 1 15:01.5

141 132 BONDIONI Tiziano M3 16:32.0 1 16:32.0

142 137 VANZETTA Matteo M3 16:33.5 1 16:33.5

143 190 ZANIER Mauro M4 15:06.8 1 15:06.8

144 144 LIVIERO Luca M3 16:35.9 1 16:35.9

145 128 CORBELLINI Valerio Carlo M3 16:38.0 1 16:38.0

146 199 DEL RICCIO Carmine M4 15:14.1 1 15:14.1

147 60 PAPINI Matteo M2 18:20.7 1 18:20.7

148 182 COLOMBO Simone M4 15:24.4 1 15:24.4

149 181 ZANUSSI Rudy M4 15:25.6 1 15:25.6

150 147 CAMASSA Giovanni M3 16:55.7 1 16:55.7

Seq Pett.le Nominativo CAT Ora Giro Tempi

151 180 CODENOTTI Omar M4 15:37.0 1 15:37.0

152 194 POGGIALI Riccardo M4 15:38.7 1 15:38.7

153 135 BRUZZONE Carlo M3 17:12.5 1 17:12.5

154 211 RUBELLI Tiziano M4 15:52.3 1 15:52.3

155 59 CAPONNETTO Andrea M2 18:52.4 1 18:52.4

156 126 BADI Massimiliano M3 17:24.0 1 17:24.0

157 197 FABBRI Christian M4 15:58.7 1 15:58.7

158 136 QUAGGIO Oscar M3 17:31.5 1 17:31.5

159 187 ZANUTTIGH Stefano M4 16:06.4 1 16:06.4

160 204 FLARER Tobias M4 16:18.8 1 16:18.8

161 191 GASPARETTO Giovanni M4 16:20.3 1 16:20.3

162 131 PANCERA Stefano M3 17:50.2 1 17:50.2

163 143 VANZULLI Massimiliano M3 18:12.3 1 18:12.3

164 202 ANDREATTA Alessandro M4 16:46.4 1 16:46.4

165 184 DE STASIO Marco M4 16:49.9 1 16:49.9

166 206 RAMPADO Adriano M4 17:04.4 1 17:04.4

167 183 GRIGIS Marco M4 17:10.4 1 17:10.4

168 203 FUCCELLI Nico M4 17:19.5 1 17:19.5

169 189 TONEZZER Luca M4 17:21.3 1 17:21.3

170 193 PASA Ivan M4 17:22.8 1 17:22.8

171 195 IANNAMORELLI Claudio M4 17:25.3 1 17:25.3

172 196 TOGNONI Denis M4 17:53.5 1 17:53.5

173 209 FABBRI Alessio M4 18:02.0 1 18:02.0

174 205 PERGHER Matteo M4 18:24.2 1 18:24.2

175 200 CONDI Paolo M4 18:35.5 1 18:35.5

176 208 BELLOPEDE Salvatore M4 18:59.2 1 18:59.2

177 207 FRANCESCANGELI Marco M4 19:01.0 1 19:01.0

178 198 GHISONI Massimo M4 20:11.3 1 20:11.3

179 201 PIFFER Mauro M4 20:31.3 1 20:31.3

180 66 BONELLI Efrem M2 29:14.4 2 14:41.8

181 44 PIRAS Michele M2 29:15.8 2 14:42.1

182 42 DEPAUL Gabriele M2 29:29.6 2 14:58.5

183 65 VERRA Manuel M2 30:06.8 2 15:15.9

184 40 PINTARELLI Simone M2 30:07.9 2 15:23.6

185 50 CONCORDIA Daniele M2 30:08.7 2 15:31.2

186 57 BOLDRINI Michael M2 30:10.5 2 15:31.6

187 41 TOFFOLI Christian M2 30:18.8 2 15:33.6

188 46 BRAVIN Andrea M2 30:19.6 2 15:15.2

189 43 DE SIMONE Federico M2 30:36.1 2 15:30.5

190 48 OLIANI Nicola M2 30:55.0 2 16:02.9

191 121 REDAELLI Giorgio M3 29:25.1 2 14:41.2

192 45 LORENZON Endes M2 30:56.8 2 15:46.7

193 123 MENSI Francesco M3 29:26.8 2 15:02.3

194 127 RIVA Alberto M3 29:39.6 2 14:58.0

195 122 RIGHETTI Michele M3 29:57.1 2 15:17.6

196 68 BONACINA Andrea M2 31:46.1 2 15:59.7

197 56 SCOTTI Marcello M2 31:58.1 2 16:30.2

198 54 SEMINARA Alessio M2 32:26.2 2 16:38.6

199 61 FERRARI Leonardo M2 32:27.7 2 16:28.4

200 52 GUADAGNINI Daniele M2 32:29.7 2 16:36.2

201 130 PAPERINI Patrizio M3 31:00.8 2 15:53.7

202 58 FAUSTINI Federico M2 32:35.7 2 16:43.5

203 124 BEVILACQUA David M3 31:06.7 2 16:31.2
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Seq Pett.le Nominativo CAT Ora Giro Tempi

204 188 BALDUCCI Mirco M4 29:40.5 2 14:48.5

205 140 DEL MISSIER Marco M3 31:13.5 2 15:43.9

206 134 GNANI Enzo M3 31:27.6 2 16:01.2

207 64 OLLA Alberto M2 33:17.7 2 17:14.6

208 192 DOMINICI Emiliano M4 30:20.3 2 15:20.0

209 190 ZANIER Mauro M4 30:32.9 2 15:26.1

210 185 PINTARELLI Ivan M4 30:39.1 2 15:37.6

211 63 BELLÈ Elia M2 33:39.2 2 17:42.0

212 142 CONTI Cristian M3 32:19.2 2 16:25.5

213 47 DA RE Davide M2 33:55.6 2 17:18.9

214 148 PETRONE Roberto M3 32:27.3 2 16:31.4

215 149 SENTER Gianni M3 32:33.4 2 16:25.4

216 194 POGGIALI Riccardo M4 31:06.7 2 15:27.9

217 182 COLOMBO Simone M4 31:09.8 2 15:45.4

218 53 FAVERO Davide M2 34:10.2 2 17:27.3

219 138 ZANGARI Andrea M3 32:44.9 2 16:50.0

220 62 GUERRIERO Marco M2 34:16.7 2 17:35.0

221 125 FANTINI Francesco M3 32:47.3 2 16:50.4

222 67 PALEARI Andrea M2 34:23.3 2 18:09.6

223 150 PIANALTO Simone M3 33:02.4 2 16:43.7

224 180 CODENOTTI Omar M4 31:44.7 2 16:07.6

225 199 DEL RICCIO Carmine M4 31:46.3 2 16:32.1

226 181 ZANUSSI Rudy M4 31:47.8 2 16:22.2

227 55 LEALI Manuel M2 35:01.3 2 18:21.2

228 144 LIVIERO Luca M3 33:54.2 2 17:18.3

229 197 FABBRI Christian M4 32:31.9 2 16:33.2

230 132 BONDIONI Tiziano M3 34:03.2 2 17:31.2

231 141 ANGELI Francesco M3 34:06.9 1 34:06.9

232 211 RUBELLI Tiziano M4 32:41.8 2 16:49.5

233 137 VANZETTA Matteo M3 34:28.8 2 17:55.3

234 128 CORBELLINI Valerio Carlo M3 34:35.0 2 17:56.9

235 187 ZANUTTIGH Stefano M4 33:08.3 2 17:01.9

236 204 FLARER Tobias M4 33:21.7 2 17:02.8

237 69 MENTO Vincenzo M2 36:34.8 2 19:18.5

238 147 CAMASSA Giovanni M3 35:16.7 2 18:20.9

239 135 BRUZZONE Carlo M3 35:19.6 2 18:07.0

240 59 CAPONNETTO Andrea M2 37:03.1 2 18:10.6

241 184 DE STASIO Marco M4 34:11.5 2 17:21.5

242 136 QUAGGIO Oscar M3 35:44.0 2 18:12.5

243 202 ANDREATTA Alessandro M4 34:28.3 2 17:41.9

244 126 BADI Massimiliano M3 35:58.0 2 18:34.0

245 131 PANCERA Stefano M3 36:05.3 2 18:15.0

246 191 GASPARETTO Giovanni M4 34:39.5 2 18:19.2

247 193 PASA Ivan M4 35:34.8 2 18:12.0

248 203 FUCCELLI Nico M4 35:42.6 2 18:23.1

249 189 TONEZZER Luca M4 35:47.9 2 18:26.6

250 195 IANNAMORELLI Claudio M4 35:51.9 2 18:26.5

251 60 PAPINI Matteo M2 39:00.8 2 20:40.0

252 206 RAMPADO Adriano M4 36:04.8 2 19:00.4

253 143 VANZULLI Massimiliano M3 37:37.2 2 19:24.8

254 196 TOGNONI Denis M4 37:51.0 2 19:57.5

255 183 GRIGIS Marco M4 37:54.2 2 20:43.8

256 200 CONDI Paolo M4 37:58.2 2 19:22.7

257 205 PERGHER Matteo M4 38:21.4 2 19:57.2

258 207 FRANCESCANGELI Marco M4 38:59.7 2 19:58.7

259 209 FABBRI Alessio M4 39:24.0 2 21:22.0

260 208 BELLOPEDE Salvatore M4 39:25.4 2 20:26.1

261 198 GHISONI Massimo M4 40:44.6 2 20:33.2

262 66 BONELLI Efrem M2 44:03.7 3 14:49.2

263 44 PIRAS Michele M2 44:05.4 3 14:49.5

264 201 PIFFER Mauro M4 41:36.0 2 21:04.6

265 65 VERRA Manuel M2 45:09.9 3 15:03.0

266 42 DEPAUL Gabriele M2 45:11.2 3 15:41.5

267 57 BOLDRINI Michael M2 45:25.6 3 15:15.0

268 46 BRAVIN Andrea M2 45:26.8 3 15:07.1

Seq Pett.le Nominativo CAT Ora Giro Tempi

269 41 TOFFOLI Christian M2 45:58.1 3 15:39.3

270 50 CONCORDIA Daniele M2 45:59.6 3 15:50.8

271 121 REDAELLI Giorgio M3 44:32.9 3 15:07.7

272 127 RIVA Alberto M3 44:45.3 3 15:05.7

273 43 DE SIMONE Federico M2 46:19.2 3 15:43.1

274 123 MENSI Francesco M3 45:11.5 3 15:44.7

275 45 LORENZON Endes M2 46:52.7 3 15:55.8

276 122 RIGHETTI Michele M3 45:25.9 3 15:28.8

277 48 OLIANI Nicola M2 47:01.7 3 16:06.6

278 188 BALDUCCI Mirco M4 44:40.7 3 15:00.1

279 140 DEL MISSIER Marco M3 46:46.1 3 15:32.5

280 68 BONACINA Andrea M2 48:27.9 3 16:41.8

281 56 SCOTTI Marcello M2 48:29.2 3 16:31.0

282 130 PAPERINI Patrizio M3 47:01.4 3 16:00.6

283 61 FERRARI Leonardo M2 48:42.5 3 16:14.7

284 192 DOMINICI Emiliano M4 45:47.6 3 15:27.3

285 190 ZANIER Mauro M4 46:01.9 3 15:28.9

286 134 GNANI Enzo M3 47:45.5 3 16:17.9

287 185 PINTARELLI Ivan M4 46:30.2 3 15:51.0

288 58 FAUSTINI Federico M2 49:35.4 3 16:59.6

289 54 SEMINARA Alessio M2 49:42.4 3 17:16.2

290 52 GUADAGNINI Daniele M2 49:46.1 3 17:16.3

291 124 BEVILACQUA David M3 48:16.5 3 17:09.8

292 182 COLOMBO Simone M4 46:54.5 3 15:44.6

293 194 POGGIALI Riccardo M4 46:56.3 3 15:49.6

294 142 CONTI Cristian M3 48:45.8 3 16:26.5

295 199 DEL RICCIO Carmine M4 47:19.1 3 15:32.8

296 64 OLLA Alberto M2 50:35.6 3 17:17.9

297 63 BELLÈ Elia M2 50:46.4 3 17:07.1

298 148 PETRONE Roberto M3 49:17.9 3 16:50.6

299 150 PIANALTO Simone M3 49:25.6 3 16:23.1

300 180 CODENOTTI Omar M4 48:02.4 3 16:17.7

301 138 ZANGARI Andrea M3 49:33.1 3 16:48.1

302 47 DA RE Davide M2 51:23.0 3 17:27.4

303 181 ZANUSSI Rudy M4 48:27.9 3 16:40.1

304 149 SENTER Gianni M3 49:58.8 3 17:25.4

305 125 FANTINI Francesco M3 50:30.1 3 17:42.7

306 53 FAVERO Davide M2 52:02.1 3 17:51.9

307 62 GUERRIERO Marco M2 52:04.4 3 17:47.7

308 197 FABBRI Christian M4 49:35.7 3 17:03.8

309 67 PALEARI Andrea M2 52:44.0 3 18:20.6

310 55 LEALI Manuel M2 52:54.9 3 17:53.6

311 211 RUBELLI Tiziano M4 50:04.4 3 17:22.5

312 132 BONDIONI Tiziano M3 51:47.7 3 17:44.5

313 187 ZANUTTIGH Stefano M4 50:21.5 3 17:13.1

314 144 LIVIERO Luca M3 51:50.9 3 17:56.6

315 204 FLARER Tobias M4 51:14.8 3 17:53.0

316 184 DE STASIO Marco M4 51:41.0 3 17:29.5

317 137 VANZETTA Matteo M3 53:12.8 3 18:43.9

318 135 BRUZZONE Carlo M3 53:19.8 3 18:00.1

319 128 CORBELLINI Valerio Carlo M3 53:20.9 3 18:45.8

320 147 CAMASSA Giovanni M3 53:22.6 3 18:05.9

321 131 PANCERA Stefano M3 53:41.6 3 17:36.3

322 202 ANDREATTA Alessandro M4 52:27.4 3 17:59.0

323 69 MENTO Vincenzo M2 55:40.2 3 19:05.3

324 136 QUAGGIO Oscar M3 54:39.5 3 18:55.4

325 191 GASPARETTO Giovanni M4 53:12.7 3 18:33.2

326 59 CAPONNETTO Andrea M2 56:13.1 3 19:10.0

327 126 BADI Massimiliano M3 55:01.2 3 19:03.2

328 189 TONEZZER Luca M4 53:55.6 3 18:07.6

329 193 PASA Ivan M4 53:57.2 3 18:22.3

330 203 FUCCELLI Nico M4 54:26.6 3 18:44.0

331 195 IANNAMORELLI Claudio M4 54:34.8 3 18:42.9

332 206 RAMPADO Adriano M4 55:30.5 3 19:25.7

333 143 VANZULLI Massimiliano M3 57:05.3 3 19:28.0
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Seq Pett.le Nominativo CAT Ora Giro Tempi

334 66 BONELLI Efrem M2 58:37.7 4 14:34.0

335 44 PIRAS Michele M2 58:50.4 4 14:45.0

336 59:38.3 FINISH

337 65 VERRA Manuel M2 1h00:04.9 4 14:55.0

338 60 PAPINI Matteo M2 1h00:11.1 3 21:10.3

339 46 BRAVIN Andrea M2 1h00:23.9 4 14:57.1

340 200 CONDI Paolo M4 57:37.1 3 19:38.8

341 57 BOLDRINI Michael M2 1h00:40.6 4 15:15.0

342 121 REDAELLI Giorgio M3 59:35.4 4 15:02.5

343 196 TOGNONI Denis M4 58:09.5 3 20:18.4

344 127 RIVA Alberto M3 59:44.0 4 14:58.6

345 205 PERGHER Matteo M4 58:34.6 3 20:13.1

346 43 DE SIMONE Federico M2 1h01:40.0 4 15:20.7

347 41 TOFFOLI Christian M2 1h01:46.8 4 15:48.6

348 183 GRIGIS Marco M4 58:53.9 3 20:59.6

349 50 CONCORDIA Daniele M2 1h01:59.8 4 16:00.1

350 123 MENSI Francesco M3 1h00:37.7 4 15:26.2

351 207 FRANCESCANGELI Marco M4 59:15.7 3 20:16.0

352 208 BELLOPEDE Salvatore M4 59:19.5 3 19:54.0

353 42 DEPAUL Gabriele M2 1h02:20.2 4 17:08.9

354 122 RIGHETTI Michele M3 1h01:04.6 4 15:38.7

355 209 FABBRI Alessio M4 59:42.1 3 20:18.0

356 188 BALDUCCI Mirco M4 59:51.9 4 15:11.1

357 48 OLIANI Nicola M2 1h02:57.5 4 15:55.8

358 45 LORENZON Endes M2 1h03:02.2 4 16:09.4

359 140 DEL MISSIER Marco M3 1h02:37.2 4 15:51.1

360 192 DOMINICI Emiliano M4 1h01:23.5 4 15:35.9

361 130 PAPERINI Patrizio M3 1h02:54.5 4 15:53.1

362 190 ZANIER Mauro M4 1h01:36.9 4 15:35.0

363 56 SCOTTI Marcello M2 1h04:40.6 4 16:11.4

364 61 FERRARI Leonardo M2 1h04:53.3 4 16:10.8

365 185 PINTARELLI Ivan M4 1h02:06.3 4 15:36.0

366 134 GNANI Enzo M3 1h03:50.0 4 16:04.4

367 68 BONACINA Andrea M2 1h05:23.3 4 16:55.3

368 194 POGGIALI Riccardo M4 1h02:33.0 4 15:36.7

369 198 GHISONI Massimo M4 1h02:45.7 3 22:01.0

370 124 BEVILACQUA David M3 1h04:29.8 4 16:13.3

371 199 DEL RICCIO Carmine M4 1h03:11.1 4 15:52.0

372 182 COLOMBO Simone M4 1h03:12.3 4 16:17.7

373 58 FAUSTINI Federico M2 1h06:45.1 4 17:09.7

374 54 SEMINARA Alessio M2 1h06:51.9 4 17:09.4

375 142 CONTI Cristian M3 1h05:28.8 4 16:42.9

376 52 GUADAGNINI Daniele M2 1h07:08.2 4 17:22.0

377 180 CODENOTTI Omar M4 1h04:24.1 4 16:21.7

378 201 PIFFER Mauro M4 1h04:31.5 3 22:55.4

379 150 PIANALTO Simone M3 1h06:01.3 4 16:35.6

380 148 PETRONE Roberto M3 1h06:07.8 4 16:49.8

381 138 ZANGARI Andrea M3 1h06:35.5 4 17:02.3

382 64 OLLA Alberto M2 1h08:08.8 4 17:33.2

383 181 ZANUSSI Rudy M4 1h05:12.8 4 16:44.9

384 149 SENTER Gianni M3 1h06:45.0 4 16:46.2

385 47 DA RE Davide M2 1h08:43.4 4 17:20.3

386 53 FAVERO Davide M2 1h08:52.1 4 16:49.9

387 63 BELLÈ Elia M2 1h08:52.8 4 18:06.3

388 197 FABBRI Christian M4 1h06:34.0 4 16:58.2

389 62 GUERRIERO Marco M2 1h09:35.6 4 17:31.1

390 125 FANTINI Francesco M3 1h08:40.4 4 18:10.3

391 211 RUBELLI Tiziano M4 1h07:16.0 4 17:11.6

392 187 ZANUTTIGH Stefano M4 1h07:35.4 4 17:13.9

393 132 BONDIONI Tiziano M3 1h09:30.1 4 17:42.3

394 67 PALEARI Andrea M2 1h11:13.7 4 18:29.7

395 55 LEALI Manuel M2 1h11:51.2 4 18:56.3

396 144 LIVIERO Luca M3 1h10:41.0 4 18:50.0

397 184 DE STASIO Marco M4 1h09:23.5 4 17:42.4

398 135 BRUZZONE Carlo M3 1h10:58.9 4 17:39.1

Seq Pett.le Nominativo CAT Ora Giro Tempi

399 131 PANCERA Stefano M3 1h11:07.9 4 17:26.3

400 204 FLARER Tobias M4 1h09:51.6 4 18:36.7

401 137 VANZETTA Matteo M3 1h11:28.4 4 18:15.6

402 128 CORBELLINI Valerio Carlo M3 1h11:54.8 4 18:33.9

403 202 ANDREATTA Alessandro M4 1h10:55.4 4 18:28.0

404 141 ANGELI Francesco M3 1h12:43.0 2 38:36.0

405 147 CAMASSA Giovanni M3 1h13:06.5 4 19:43.8

406 69 MENTO Vincenzo M2 1h14:49.1 4 19:08.9

407 191 GASPARETTO Giovanni M4 1h11:57.1 4 18:44.3

408 136 QUAGGIO Oscar M3 1h13:28.9 4 18:49.4

409 59 CAPONNETTO Andrea M2 1h15:04.7 4 18:51.6

410 189 TONEZZER Luca M4 1h12:33.0 4 18:37.3

411 126 BADI Massimiliano M3 1h14:02.2 4 19:00.9

412 193 PASA Ivan M4 1h12:37.6 4 18:40.4

414 203 FUCCELLI Nico M4 1h13:45.5 4 19:18.8

415 195 IANNAMORELLI Claudio M4 1h13:47.3 4 19:12.4

416 206 RAMPADO Adriano M4 1h14:00.2 4 18:29.6

418 143 VANZULLI Massimiliano M3 1h17:13.4 4 20:08.1


